Karveer, Dist. Kolhapur-416205. Bounded on
the: East by: Rasidential House of Mr. Ganpati Ananda Kumbhar, West by:
Residential House of Mr. Sitaram Maurit Kumbhar, South by: Padsar, North
by: Road.

Date of NPA:
01.11.2025
Demand

Notice Date:
21.11.2025

Rs.2,64,817.08
(Rupees Two Lakhs
Sixty Four Thousand

Eight Hundred
Seventeen and Eight

Paise Only)
as of 17/11/2025

41

1) Balaji Dattrao Wagh
(Borrower),

2) Narsingh Dattrao
Wagh (Co-Borrower),
3) Laxmibai Dattrao
Wagh (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

45789420003541
Loan Amount:
Rs.17,67,590/-
Top up Loan
Account No.

45789410002663

[...]

District Pune along with all Present and Future Structures Standing/ Attached
Thereon/ Therewith and Bounded by as under: Bounded by: East: 10 Ft
Road, West: Property of Mr. Misal, South: Property of Mr. Swapnil Bhosale,
North: Open Plot of Mr. Dadu Choudhary.

Date of NPA:
01/11/2025
Demand

Notice Date:
22/11/2025

Rs.1,72,461.07
(Rupees One Lakhs

Seventy Two Thousand
Four Hundred Sixty

One and Seven Paisa)
as of 20/11/2025

43

1) Madhav Rajaram
Pawde (Borrower),
2) Dropadi Madhav

Pawde (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

45789420000634
Loan Amount:
Rs.26,29,871/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property: Schedule Property: All that piece and parcel

[...]

and a borewell with motor and light Meter, Siddhivinayak Nagar, Mauje Wadi (Bk.),
Tal. & Dist. Nanded-431605. Bounded by: East: House of Ingole, West: House of
Ghole Appa, South: 30 Ft wide Road, North: Ploting of Sunil Patange.

Date of NPA:
01/11/2025
Demand

Notice Date:
22/11/2025

Rs.9,67,534.07
(Rupees Nine Lakhs

Sixty Seven Thousand
Five Hundred Thirty

Four and Seven Paisa)
as of 20/11/2025

44

1) Rushikesh Bhagwan
Bhadarage (Borrower),

2) Bhagwan Laxman
Bhagarage (Co-

Borrower), 3) Nalanda
Bhagwan Bhagarage

(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No. 

45789420000979
Loan Amount:
Rs.5,71,507/-
Top up Loan
Account No.